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Awarded Vendor Directory

Awarded Vendor Address City State Zip Code Sales Contact Phone Number Mobile Number Email Address
ACF Standby Systems LLC 9311 Solar Avenue Tampa FL 33619 Carlos Aceituno 813-621-9671 407-450-5393 c.aceituno@acfpower.com
AG-PRO LLC 1695 NW 63RD ST Ocala FL 34475 Michael Marshall 352-351-2383 864-364-3032 mmarshall@agproco.com
Alan Jay Chevrolet Cadillac, Inc. dba Alan Jay 
Chevrolet Buick GMC Cadillac 441 US Hwy 27 North Sebring FL 33870 Chris Wilson 863-402-4234 863-381-3411 chris.wilson@alanjay.com

Alan Jay Enterprises of Wauchula, Inc dba Alan 
Jay Chrysler Jeep Dodge of Wauchula 1405 US Hwy 17 South Wauchula FL 33873 Chris Wilson 863-402-4234 863-381-3411 chris.wilson@alanjay.com
Aljon By C&C Manufacturing 15075 Al-Jon Ave Ottumwa IA 52501 Greg Shockley 479-629-6550 479-629-6550 greg.shockley@candcmfg.net
All American Trailer Connection, Inc. 1102 S Dixie Hwy Lantana FL 33462 Shawn Lago 561-582-1800 561-644-1803 SLAGO@AATC1.COM
Ameri-Recreational Sports, LLC 4422 Hwy 441 North Okeechobee FL 34972 Bill Conner 800-356-8973 863-484-0912 arspower99@yahoo.com
ARI Phoenix, Inc. 4119 Binion Way Lebanon OH 45036 Tekla Goodwin 800-562-3250 513-484-1066 teklagoodwin@ari-hetra.com
ATMAX Equipment Co 6902 E. 7th Ave Tampa FL 33619 David MacGregor 813-781-0100 813-781-0100 davidm@atmax.us
Beck Chevrolet Buick GMC 1601 Reid St Palatka FL 32177 Brandy Sloan 386-937-9394 386-937-9394 brandysloan@beckfleet.com
Beck Chrysler Dodge Jeep 256 Hwy 17 North Palatka FL 32177 Brandy Sloan 386-937-9394 386-937-9394 brandysloan@beckfleet.com
Bozard Ford 540 Outlet Mall Blvd St. Augustine FL 32084 Jeff Eason 904-436-6316 904-219-1475 jeason@bozard.com
Clark Equipment Company 250 E Beaton Dr West Fargo ND 58078 Jesse Reault 701-241-8759 701-241-5134 jesse.rheault@doosan.com
Coggin Chevrolet LLC 10880 Philips Hwy Jacksonville FL 32256 Rick Hoening 904-608-4240 904-608-4240 rhoening@cogginauto.com
Container Systems & Equipment, Inc. 506 Bellevue Ave. Daytona Beach FL 32114 William Young 386-253-5555 386-451-5531 byoung@containersys.com
Cowin Equipment Company 7950 Pittman Avenue Pensacola AL 32534 John Edwards 850-479-3004 850-685-7055 jedwards@cowin.com
Crimson Technology Products, LLC 1631 Rock Springs Road, Ste 353 Apopka FL 32712 Stacia  Carter 407-494-4435 407-312-1187 scarter@crimsontechnologyproducts.com
DeLand Truck Center, Inc. 1208 South Woodland Blvd DeLand FL 32720 Howard Williams 386-734-8740 386-801-4187 howard@delandtruckcenter.com
Dobbs Equipment, LLC 2730 Falkenberg Road Riverview FL 33578 Dave Walsh 239-334-3627 239-849-7488 dave.walsh@dobbsequipment.com
Doosan Infracore North America LLC. 2905 Shawnee Industrial Way, Suite 100 Suwanee GA 30024 David Dixon 678-714-6660 470-865-1585 david.dixon@doosan.com
Duval Ford LLC 1616 Cassat Ave Jacksonville FL 32210 Richard Tackett 904-343-6266 904-343-6266 richard.tackett@duvalford.com
EFE, Inc. dba Everglades Equipment Group 906 US Hwy 301 N Palmetto FL 34221 Mark Gulick 941-722-3281 813-478-2145 mgulick@efe1963.com
Fecon, LLC 3460 Grant Drive Lebanon OH 45202 Britt Hefner 513-696-4430 513-571-0443 bhefner@fecon.com
Federal Contracts Corp 12918 N Nebraska Ave Tampa FL 33612 Christopher Rey 813-631-0000 407-256-6475 chris@federalcontractscorp.com
G S Equipment, Inc. dba Great Southern 
Equipment Co. 1023 South 50th Street Tampa FL 33619 Lanny Hollifield 813-248-4971 813-376-3392 lannyh@gsequipment.net
Gapvax, Inc. 575 Central Ave Johnstown PA 15902 Matthew Hughes 814-535-6766 814-322-7724 mhughes@gapvax.com
Garber Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram 3408 Hwy 17 Green Cove Springs FL 32043 Ryan Davis 904-264-2442 904-476-2155 rdavis@garberautomall.com
General GMC Truck Sales and Service, Inc. 360 S Militay Trail West Palm Beach FL 33415 Ed Costello 561-686-8906 813-781-4421 ecostello@generalgmc.com
Glade & Grove Supply Co LLC 1006 S Main Street Belle Glade FL 33430 Ken Holowecky 561-996-3095 561-703-2644 kenh@gladeandgrove.com
K&K Systems, Inc. 687 Palmetto Rd Tupelo MS 38801 Wayne Kasal 662-372-0164 662-372-0164 wkasal@k-ksystems.com
Kelly Tractor Co 8255 NW 58th Street Miami FL 33166 Greg Bennett 305-592-5360 786-229-7037 greg_bennett@kellytractor.com
LJ Power Inc 12707 Nutty Brown Rd, Bldg F Austin TX 78737 Steven Newland 737-703-5000 561-758-8838 s.newland@ljpower.net
Maudlin International Trucks LLC 2110 S Division AVE Orlando FL 32805 Chuck Calhoun 407-849-6440 407-466-1074 ccalhoun@maudlinintl.com
Menzi USA Sales, Inc. 1850 Fairbanks Street Lakeland FL 33805 Christopher Meadows 863-603-7979 863-944-8225 CHRIS@MENZIUSA.COM
Mid Florida Diesel, Inc. 2215 State Rd 60 East Bartow FL 33830 Joe Antonini 863-519-0107 863-944-0400 joe@midfloridadiesel.com
Miller Heiman Holdings LLC - Green Thumb 
Palm Beach 230 Truck and Trailer Way West Palm Beach FL 33413 Jeff Miller 561-333-2355 561-254-3469 jmiller@greenthumbpalmbeach.com
MTD Products Company 5903 Grafton Rd Valley City OH 44280 Jennifer Kucera 330-558-3528 216-213-9689                       Jennifer.kucera@mtdproducts.com
National Equipment Dealers dba Earthmovers 
Construction Equipment 2325 Clark St Apopka FL 32703 Lee Lassiter 407-401-8956 772-224-5272 lee@earthmoversfl.com
Newman Tractor, LLC 2600 State Road 60 West Bartow FL 33830 Don D'Alessandro 407-688-4545 407-649-0329 don@newmantractor.com
Nextran Truck Centers 1986 W Beaver Street Jacksonville FL 32209 Mike Maddox 904-354-3721 904-349-8576 mmaddox@nextranusa.com
Pace, Inc. 739 S Mill St. Plymouth MI 48170 Jason Fox 813-748-1538 813-748-1538 jasonf@pacelink.com
Palm Peterbilt Truck Centers inc 2441 S State rd. 7 (441) Ft. Lauderdale FL 33317 Rudy Mangino Jr. 954-584-3200 954-817-8058 rmangino@palmtruck.com
Palmetto Ford Truck Sales, Inc. 7245 NW 36th St Miami FL 33166 Charlie Rodgers 305-470-1334 305-972-7133 crodgers@palmettotruck.com
Pantropic Power 8205 NW 58 Street Miami FL 33166 Greg Bennett 305-592-5360 786-229-7037 greg_bennett@kellytractor.com
Power & Pumps, Inc. I03 N Myrtle Ave. Jacksonville FL 32204 Tony Comer 904-356-5881 727-480-1458 tcomer@powerandpumps.com
Power Technique North America LLC 1059 Paragon Way Rock Hill SC 29730 Paul Tate 647-282-8067 647-282-8067 paul.tate@atlascopco.com
Rechtien International Trucks, Inc 7227 NW 74 Ave Miami FL 33166 Raul Arellano 305-888-1081 305-793-5411 rarellano@rechtien.com
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Ring Power Corporation 10421 Fern Hill Dr. Riverview FL 33578 Alan Thomas 813-671-3700 352-427-0252 debra.dacken@ringpower.com
Rush Truck Centers of Florida, Inc. 8111 E. Adamo Dr. Tampa FL 33619 Steve Bell 813-559-2324 321-205-7143 bells@rushenterprises.com
Southern States ToyotaLift 115 S. 78th Street Tampa FL 33619 Shane Polson 904-588-8579 904-588-8579 spolson@sstlift.com

Starke Motorcars, LLC dba Duval Chevrolet 1901 North Temple Ave Starke FL 32091 Richard Tackett 904-388-2144 904-343-6266 richard.tackett@duvalfleet.com
Stertil-Koni USA, Inc. 200 Log Canoe Circle Stevensville MD 21666 Guy Wallace 407-720-0221 800-336-6637 bids@stertil-koni.com
Sun State International Trucks 6020 Adamo Dr Tampa FL 33619 Linda Barksdale 813-621-1331 813-838-2827 linda.barksdale@sunstateintl.com
Texas Trailers Sales and Service - Rick Croft 
Enterprises, Inc 5601 NW 13th Street Gainesville FL 32653 Rick Croft 352-378-4756 352-222-8665 rick@texastrailersfl.com
The Broyhill Manufacturing Company One North Market Square Dakota City NE 68731 Tammy Steemkin 402-987-3412 402-987-3412 accounting@broyhill.com
The Tools Man, Inc. 5500 SW 48th St   Suite B Davie FL 33314 Luis Degregorio 954-581-2546 954-655-7636 luisd@thetoolsman.com
Thompson Pump & Mfg Co Inc 4620 City Center Dr Port Orange FL 32129 David Perry 386-767-7310 386-527-3265 dperry@thompsonpump.com
Tom Evans Environmental, Inc. 3200 Flightline Dr, Suite 302 Lakeland FL 33811 Dennis Szczepanek 863-619-3789 813-997-7284 ds@tomevans.com
Tradewinds Power Corp 5820 NW 84 Ave Miami FL 33166 John Carey 305-592-9745 786-402-0106 bfenner@tradewindspower.com
Trekker Tractor LLC 12601 W. Okeechobee Rd Hialeah Gardens FL 33018 Matthew Price 813-341-4646 813-525-0795 Govsales@trekkergroup.com
Truckmax Isuzu 29120 S. Dixie Hwy Homestead FL 33033 Guillermo Chez 305-777-9000 305-720-4501 MYTRUCKS101@GMAIL.COM
Truckmax, Inc. 6000 NW 77th Court Miami FL 33166 Guillermo Chez 305-777-9000 305-720-4501 GCHEZ@TRUCKMAX.COM
Vac-Con Inc. 969 Hall Park Road Green Cove Springs FL 32043 MICHAEL SELBY 904-284-4200 904-613-8825 mikes@vac-con.com
Vehicle Service Group LLC 2220 County Road 210 W Suite 108-341 Jacksonville FL 32259 Chris  Bilz 800-445-5438 800-445-5438 bilz@rotarylift.com
Venture Products 500 Venture Drive Orrville OH 44667 Ryan Miller 330-683-0075 330-683-0000 contracts@ventrac.com
Xylem Dewatering Solutions, Inc. 202 Winston Creek Pkwy Lakeland FL 33810 Glenda Young 863-682-8800 813-355-6042 glenda.young@xyleminc.com
Zabatt Power Systems 4612 Highway Ave jacksonville FL 32254 Jeff Burke 904-838-0449 904-838-0449 jeff.burke@zabatt.com

V 92619

mailto:debra.dacken@ringpower.com
mailto:bells@rushenterprises.com
mailto:spolson@sstlift.com
mailto:richard.tackett@duvalfleet.com
mailto:bids@stertil-koni.com
mailto:linda.barksdale@sunstateintl.com
mailto:rick@texastrailersfl.com
mailto:accounting@broyhill.com
mailto:luisd@thetoolsman.com
mailto:dperry@thompsonpump.com
mailto:ds@tomevans.com
mailto:bfenner@tradewindspower.com
mailto:Govsales@trekkergroup.com
mailto:MYTRUCKS101@GMAIL.COM
mailto:GCHEZ@TRUCKMAX.COM
mailto:mikes@vac-con.com
mailto:bilz@rotarylift.com
mailto:contracts@ventrac.com
mailto:glenda.young@xyleminc.com
mailto:jeff.burke@zabatt.com

	Awarded Heavy

